
PENCIL BID TAB

DRAFT- Pending technical review.

C I T Y    O F    A U S T I N PROJECT SPONSOR: Aviation BID OPENING DATE:  September 9, 2014

PENCIL BID TAB CONTRACT REP: Cruz Banda BID OPENING TIME: 3:00 PM

PROJECT MANAGER: Alison Von Stein LOCATION:   105 Riverside Dr, Suite 210

FIRST ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 8/11/14 Estimated Amt.:  $678,000.00

Southwest Corporation

Prism Development Inc.

Facilities Rehabilitation Inc.

BID AMOUNT

$1,305,166.66

$536,920.74

$702,499.13

$755,761.65

$689,039.00

FAA Ductbank Relocation Rebid

SOLICITATION NUMBER: CLMC494A

BIDDER

Sayers Constrution, LLC

Network Cabling Infrastructure
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